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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Stacey B Knoell

Finance Address: 12501 S. Arapaho Drive
Filing Report

Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 23

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$3,949.25

$13,740.00

$17,689.25

$840.43

$16,848.82

$498.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 6:33:47 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: W. Michael Rinke

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

Date

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/30/23

12/30/23

12/30/23

12/30/23

12/29/23

12/26/23

12/22/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Terri Stickley
16900W84THST
Lenexa KS 66219

Meg Schimmels
10139 S SHADOW CIR
OLATHE KS 66061

Angela Schweller
20905 W 90TH TER
Lenexa KS 66220

Annette Dye
11342SMILLVIEWRD
Olathe KS 66061

Dan Wancura

6617W80THST
Overland Park KS 66204

Beverly Ring
1046EPINEVIEW
Olathe KS 66061

Robin Olson
19000W96THST
Lenexa KS 66220

Brad Boyd
13130SRAINTREEDR
Olathe KS 66062

Theresa Sahhar
13215SLAKESHORE
DR
Olathe KS 66061

Matthew Fox
702 N LAWRENCE LN
Wichita KS 67206

Sara Robinson
7706CORONAAVE
Kansas City KS 66112

Shannon Skoglund
6431 GREENWOOD ST
Shawnee KS 66216

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Real estate investor

Not Employed

Realtor

Not Employed

Computer Software

Not Employed

Teacher

Law Enforcement

Not Employed

Teacher

Product

QA Analyst

Amount

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$30.00

$100.00

$50.00

$75.00



12/22/23

12/21/23

12/20/23

12/18/23

12/18/23

12/16/23

12/15/23

12/14/23

12/14/23

12/14/23

12/13/23

12/11/23

12/09/23

12/08/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

Roy Robinson
4009 N 11 OTH ST
KansasyCity KS 66109

Paul Walters

25000 W 98TH ST
Lenexa KS 66227

Jaiden Soupene
1298 SW PEMBROKE LN
Topeka KS 66604

Dawn Brumbley
15609 S APACHE ST
Olathe KS 66062

Sarah Baum
3600W64THST
SM KS 66208

Viletta Coombs

P.O. Box 37040
Tallahassee FL 32315

Jacob M'ogle

422 SW GREENWOOD
AVE
Topeka KS 66606

Cassie Woolworth
306 N PINON ST
Olathe KS 66061

Ashley Hooley
18205 W 159THTER
Olathe KS 66062

Brett Parker
8323W108THST
Apt. F
OverlandPark KS 66210

DeAngela Burns-Wallace
3403 JENNE HILL DR
Columbia MO 65202

Nancy Bogenreif
740 N PEBBLE ST
Fremont NE 68025

Kim Warrick
12226SAGAMORERD
Leawood KS 66209

Terri Stickley
16900W84THST
Lenexa KS 66219

Kim Warrick
12226SAGAMORERD
Leawood KS 66209

Cathy Matlack
2140W89THTER

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Retired

Sales executives

Legislative Director

Librarian

Not Employed

Not Employed

Marketing

Business Analyst

Social Media
Marketing

Teacher

Exec

Not employed

Administration

Not employed

Not employed

$1,000.00

$250.00

$25.00

$10.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$50.00

$15.00

$5.00

$25.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00



12/05/23

12/04/23

12/01/23

11/30/23

11/28/23

11/26/23

11/24/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/19/23

11/18/23

11/17/23

11,16/23

11/16/23

Leawood KS 66206

Deborah Winchel

23 84 W ELIZABETH ST
Olathe KS 66061

Kenneth Catalanotto
1601 TINA TERRACE DR
Saint Louis MO 63146

Frances Robinson
14431 WU8THTER
Olathe KS 66062

Nancy Walrafen
10413CHEROKEELN
Leawood KS 66206

Jewel Dixon
1304MARIPOSADR162
Austin TX 78704

Sara Robinson
7706CORONAAVE
Kansas City KS 66112

Robynn Andracsek
U526SROUNDTREEST
Olathe KS 66061

Troy Knoell
12501 SARAPAHODR
Olathe KS 66062

Ashley All
403 LAWRENCE AVE
Lawrence KS 66049

Ann Isenberg
6433 ABERDEEN
Shawnee Mission KS
66208

Kerry Gooch
504 PERRY ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Dawn Brumbley
15609 S APACHE ST
Olathe KS 66062

Louisa Atagi
12212SBLACKFOOT
DR
Olathe KS 66062

Amy Diediker
12528SGLEASONRD
Olathe KS 66061

Peggy Miles
15378MONROVIAST
OverlandPark KS 66221

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

IT Manager

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Product

Engineer

Lead Software

Engineer

Volunteer

Not Employed

Staff

Librarian

Pilates Manager

Not Employed

Not Employed

$100.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$10.00

$100.00

$250.00

$25.00



11/16/23

11/16/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

Lindsay Ford
6604 W 83RD ST
Overland Park KS 66204

Steve and Melissa Daniels
26448 W109THTER
Olathe KS 66061

Kay Heley
8214W75THST
Overland park KS 66204

Becca Peck
14317WMELROSE
OverlandPark KS 66221

Colleen Cunningham
12827GODDARDAVE
OverlandPark KS 66213

Amy Milakovic
14752 EBY ST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Tim Eshleman
12165CRAIGST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Ximena Garcia
516SWDANBURY
Topeka KS 66606

Sonia Fulton
15600KESSLERST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Martha Calcara
6900W129THCT
Overland Park KS 66209

Allison Hougland
330STROOSTST
Olathe KS 66061

Terri Stickley
16900W84THST
Lenexa KS 66219

Ashley Hooley
18205W159THTER
Olathe KS 66062

Meg Schimmels
10139 S SHADOW CIR
Olathe KS 66061

Brett Parker
8323W108THST
Apt. F
OverlandPark KS 66210

Jaiden Soupene
1298 SW PEMBROKE LN
Topeka KS 66604

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Nonprofit
Management

Manager/Owner

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

English professor

Not Employed

Physician

Not Employed

Not Employed

Realtor

Real estate investor

Social Media
Marketing

Not Employed

Teacher

Legislative Director

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00'

$50.00

$25.00

$15.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$75.00

$100.00

$250.00

$5.00

$250.00

$25.001

$10.001



11/14/23

11/14/23

11/09/23

Cassie Woolworth
306 N PINON ST
Olathe KS 66061

Moti Rieber
9700 HADLEY DR
OverlandPark KS 66212

William Rinke
11531NORTHWOODDR
Olathe KS 66061

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Business Analyst

Executive Director

Finance Director

$15.00

$50.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$13740.00

$0
$0

$0
$13740.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

I Date

111/30/23

111,20/23

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. BOX 1914

Topeka KS 66601

Allison Polanis

4700 W 114THTER
Leawood KS 66211

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Software

Website launch fee

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$475.00!

$23.001

I Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

I Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

ITOTAL 1N-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$498.001

$0
$498.00

Prmt this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

Date

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/01/23

11/30/23

11/30/23

11/13/23

Name and Address

Act Blue

366 SUMMER ST
Somerville MA 2144

Stripe
354 OYSTER POINT BLVD
South San Francisco CA 94080

Johnson County Election Office
2101 E KANSAS CITY RD
Olathe KS 66061

USPS
15050 W138TH ST
Olathe KS 66062

FedEx
15229 W135TH ST
Olathe KS 66062

Sweet Tee's Coffee Shop
2063 E SANTA FE ST
Olathe KS 66062

Act Blue

366 SUMMER ST
Somerville MA 2144

Stripe
354 OYSTER POINT BLVD
South San Francisco CA 94080

Squarespace
8 CLARKSON ST
New York NY 10014

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous

Postage/Shipping

Miscellaneous

Meeting/Travel

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Electronic/Website Advertising

Amount

$57.93

$91.36

$30.00

$171.60

$45.19

$12.59

$116.74

$178.29

$136.73

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$840.43

$0
$840.43


