

**Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

**Termination Report** 

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing** 

Campaign Candidate Name: Stacey B Knoell Finance Address: 12501 S. Arapaho Drive

Filing Report Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 23

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

	· /	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$3,949.25
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$13,740.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$17,689.25
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$840.43
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$16,848.82
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$498.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 6:33:47 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: W. Michael Rinke

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE A

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/31/23	Terri Stickley 16900 W 84TH ST Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds	Real estate investor	\$250.00
12/31/23	Meg Schimmels 10139 S SHADOW CIR OLATHE KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/31/23	Angela Schweller 20905 W 90TH TER Lenexa KS 66220	E Funds	Realtor	\$50.00
12/31/23	Annette Dye 11342 S MILLVIEW RD Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/31/23	Dan Wancura 6617 W 80TH ST Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Computer Software	\$50.00
12/30/23	Beverly Ring 1046 E PINEVIEW Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/30/23	Robin Olson 19000 W 96TH ST Lenexa KS 66220	E Funds	Teacher	\$100.00
12/30/23	Brad Boyd 13130 S RAINTREE DR Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Law Enforcement	\$25.00
12/30/23	Theresa Sahhar 13215 S LAKESHORE DR Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$30.00
12/29/23	Matthew Fox 702 N LAWRENCE LN Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Teacher	\$100.00
12/26/23	Sara Robinson 7706 CORONA AVE Kansas City KS 66112	E Funds	Product	\$50.00
12/22/23	Shannon Skoglund 6431 GREENWOOD ST Shawnee KS 66216	E Funds	QA Analyst	\$75.00

12/22/23	Roy Robinson 4009 N 110TH ST Kansasy City KS 66109	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
12/21/23	Paul Wolters 25000 W 98TH ST Lenexa KS 66227	E Funds	Sales executives	\$250.00
12/20/23	Jaiden Soupene 1298 SW PEMBROKE LN Topeka KS 66604	E Funds	Legislative Director	\$25.00
12/18/23	Dawn Brumbley 15609 S APACHE ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Librarian	\$10.00
12/18/23	Sarah Baum 3600 W 64TH ST SM KS 66208	E Funds	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
12/16/23	Viletta Coombs P.O. Box 37040 Tallahassee FL 32315	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
12/15/23	Jacob Mogle 422 SW GREENWOOD AVE Topeka KS 66606	E Funds	Marketing	\$50.00
12/14/23	Cassie Woolworth 306 N PINON ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Business Analyst	\$15.00
12/14/23	Ashley Hooley 18205 W 159TH TER Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Social Media Marketing	\$5.00
12/14/23	Brett Parker 8323 W 108TH ST Apt. F Overland Park KS 66210	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
12/13/23	DeAngela Burns-Wallace 3403 JENNE HILL DR Columbia MO 65202	E Funds	Exec	\$250.00
12/11/23	Nancy Bogenreif 740 N PEBBLE ST Fremont NE 68025	Check		\$100.00
12/09/23	Kim Warrick 12226 SAGAMORE RD Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Not employed	\$100.00
12/08/23	Terri Stickley 16900 W 84TH ST Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds	Administration	\$250.00
12/06/23	Kim Warrick 12226 SAGAMORE RD Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Not employed	\$100.00
12/06/23	Cathy Matlack 2140 W 89TH TER	E Funds	Not employed	\$500.00

ig ing general des talents and state jude and assume of the second scale of	Leawood KS 66206  Deborah Winchel	***************************************		and the latter of the latter o
12/05/23	2384 W ELIZABETH ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/04/23	Kenneth Catalanotto 1601 TINA TERRACE DR Saint Louis MO 63146	E Funds	IT Manager	\$100.00
12/01/23	Frances Robinson 14431 W 118TH TER Olathe KS 66062	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
11/30/23	Nancy Walrafen 10413 CHEROKEE LN Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$500.00
11/28/23	Jewel Dixon 1304 MARIPOSA DR 162 Austin TX 78704	E Funds	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
11/26/23	Sara Robinson 7706 CORONA AVE Kansas City KS 66112	E Funds	Product	\$50.00
11/24/23	Robynn Andracsek 11526 S ROUNDTREE ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Engineer	\$500.00
11/20/23	Troy Knoell 12501 S ARAPAHO DR Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Lead Software Engineer	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Ashley All 403 LAWRENCE AVE Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	Volunteer	\$500.00
11/20/23	Ann Isenberg 6433 ABERDEEN Shawnee Mission KS 66208	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
11/19/23	Kerry Gooch 504 PERRY ST Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Staff	\$1,000.00
11/18/23	Dawn Brumbley 15609 S APACHE ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Librarian	\$10.00
11/17/23	Louisa Atagi 12212 S BLACKFOOT DR Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Pilates Manager	\$100.00
11/16/23	Amy Diediker 12528 S GLEASON RD Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$250.00
11/16/23	Peggy Miles 15378 MONROVIA ST Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00

11/16/23	Lindsay Ford 6604 W 83RD ST Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Nonprofit Management	\$50.00
11/16/23	Steve and Melissa Daniels	E Funds	Manager/Owner	\$100.00
11/15/23	Kay Heley 8214 W 75TH ST Overland park KS 66204	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
11/15/23	Becca Peck 14317 W MELROSE Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
11/15/23	Colleen Cunningham 12827 GODDARD AVE Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
11/15/23	Amy Milakovic 14752 EBY ST Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	English professor	\$15.00
11/15/23	Tim Eshleman 12165 CRAIG ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
11/15/23	Ximena Garcia 516 SW DANBURY Topeka KS 66606	E Funds	Physician	\$100.00
11/15/23	Sonia Fulton 15600 KESSLER ST Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Not Employed	\$500.00
11/14/23	Martha Calcara 6900 W 129TH CT Overland Park KS 66209	E Funds	Not Employed	\$75.00
11/14/23	Allison Hougland 330 S TROOST ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Realtor	\$100.00
11/14/23	Terri Stickley 16900 W 84TH ST Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds	Real estate investor	\$250.00
11/14/23	Ashley Hooley 18205 W 159TH TER Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Social Media Marketing	\$5.00
11/14/23	Meg Schimmels 10139 S SHADOW CIR Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$250.00
11/14/23	Brett Parker 8323 W 108TH ST Apt. F Overland Park KS 66210	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
11/14/23	Jaiden Soupene 1298 SW PEMBROKE LN Topeka KS 66604	E Funds	Legislative Director	\$10.00

11/14/23	Cassie Woolworth 306 N PINON ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Business Analyst	\$15.00
11/14/23	Moti Rieber 9700 HADLEY DR Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Executive Director	\$50.00
11/09/23	William Rinke 11531 NORTHWOOD DR Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Finance Director	\$100.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$13740.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$13740.00	

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE B

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
11/30/23	Kansas Democratic Party P.O. BOX 1914 Topeka KS 66601		Software	\$475.00
11/20/23	Allison Polanis 4700 W 114TH TER Leawood KS 66211		Website launch fee	\$23.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$498.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$498.00	

Print this form or Go Back

### SCHEDULE C

### EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stacey B Knoell

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/23	Act Blue 366 SUMMER ST Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$57.93
12/31/23	Stripe 354 OYSTER POINT BLVD South San Francisco CA 94080	Fundraising Expenses	\$91.36
12/05/23	Johnson County Election Office 2101 E KANSAS CITY RD Olathe KS 66061	Miscellaneous	\$30.00
12/05/23	USPS 15050 W 138TH ST Olathe KS 66062	Postage/Shipping	\$171.60
12/05/23	FedEx 15229 W 135TH ST Olathe KS 66062	Miscellaneous	\$45.19
12/01/23	Sweet Tee's Coffee Shop 2063 E SANTA FE ST Olathe KS 66062	Meeting/Travel	\$12.59
11/30/23	Act Blue 366 SUMMER ST Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$116.74
11/30/23	Stripe 354 OYSTER POINT BLVD South San Francisco CA 94080	Fundraising Expenses	\$178.29
11/13/23	Squarespace 8 CLARKSON ST New York NY 10014	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$136.73
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$840.43
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$840.43
TOTAL EX	TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		